Date

June 12, 2020
June 13, 2020
June 14, 2020
June 24, 2020
June 25, 2020
June 26, 2020
June 27, 2020

July 3, 2020

July 4, 2020

July 5, 2020

July 18, 2020

July 19, 2020
September 5, 2020
September 6, 2020
October 9, 2020
October 10, 2020
October 16, 2020
October 17, 2020

October 18, 2020

2020

Special Awards Points: Fast Time Award

SLICK/MI/ST.
~"

Slick Mist - Fast Time Award

Venue

Randolph County Raceway
Maquoketa Speedway
West Liberty Raceway
Lucas Cil Spesdway
Outlaw Motor Speedway
Salina Speedway

Salina Speedway

34 Raceway

300 Raceway

Bullring at R.1.C.0. Fairgrounds
Lucas Oil Speedway

Lucas Cil Spesdway

Lucas Oil Speedway
Randolph County Raceway
Lucas Oil Speedway

Lucas Oil Spesdway

Tri City Speedway

Tri City Speedway

Randolph County Raceway

Driver

Chad Simpson
Shannon Babb
Chad Holladay
Jake Meal
Payton Looney
Payton Looney
Jordan Yaggy
Brian Birkhofer
Payton Looney
Bobby Pierce
Payton Looney
Chris Ferguson
Aaron Marrant
Payton Looney
Garratt Alberson
Garratt Alberson
Mason Oberkramer
Jason Papich

Cancelled

Fast Time

17.178

13.985

18.483

15.251

17.877

14.198

14.198

15.547

15.015

13.584

15.537

14.838

15.227

16.811

14.568

14.762

15.106

15.692

00.000



