2020

Special Awards Points: Fast Time Award



Slick Mist - Fast Time Award

Date	Venue	Driver	Fast Time
June 12, 2020	Randolph County Raceway	Chad Simpson	17.178
June 13, 2020	Maquoketa Speedway	Shannon Babb	13.965
June 14, 2020	West Liberty Raceway	Chad Holladay	18.463
June 24, 2020	Lucas Oil Speedway	Jake Neal	15.251
June 25, 2020	Outlaw Motor Speedway	Payton Looney	17.877
June 26, 2020	Salina Speedway	Payton Looney	14.198
June 27, 2020	Salina Speedway	Jordan Yaggy	14.198
July 3, 2020	34 Raceway	Brian Birkhofer	15.547
July 4, 2020	300 Raceway	Payton Looney	15.015
July 5, 2020	Bullring at R.I.C.O. Fairgrounds	Bobby Pierce	13.584
July 18, 2020	Lucas Oil Speedway	Payton Looney	15.537
July 19, 2020	Lucas Oil Speedway	Chris Ferguson	14.838
September 5, 2020	Lucas Oil Speedway	Aaron Marrant	15.227
September 6, 2020	Randolph County Raceway	Payton Looney	16.811
October 9, 2020	Lucas Oil Speedway	Garrett Alberson	14.568
October 10, 2020	Lucas Oil Speedway	Garrett Alberson	14.752
October 16, 2020	Tri City Speedway	Mason Oberkramer	15.106
October 17, 2020	Tri City Speedway	Jason Papich	15.692
October 18, 2020	Randolph County Raceway	Cancelled	00.000